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Attachment C - Construction Schedule (SWPPP Section 7.2.5) 
 

 

CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE 

 
See the following page for the proposed Construction Schedule. 

The Contractor shall submit an updated Construction Schedule at least 30 days before the start of 

construction activities.  

 

 



ID Prrogress Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Construction NTP 0 days Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18

2 Project BMPs 30 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 9/14/18 1

3 SWPPP Approval 25 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 9/7/18 1

4 Install Project BMPs 5 days Mon 9/10/18 Fri 9/14/18 3

5 Contractor Mobilization 20 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 8/31/18 1

6 Pre-Construction Survey 15 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 8/24/18 1

7 Shoulder Widening 50 days Mon 9/3/18 Fri 11/9/18 5

8 Cold-Plane Existing Shoulder 10 days Mon 9/3/18 Fri 9/14/18

9 Fine Grading 10 days Mon 9/17/18 Fri 9/28/18 8

10 AC Paving 20 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/26/18 9

11 Shouldering 10 days Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/9/1810

12 Guardrail Installation 5 days Mon 11/12/18 Fri 11/16/1811

13 Rumble Strip Installation 60 days Mon 11/12/18 Fri 2/1/19 11

14 Centerline Rumble Strips 40 days Mon 11/12/18 Fri 1/4/19

15 Edgeline Rumble Strips 20 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 2/1/19 14

16 Signing and Striping 20 days Mon 2/4/19 Fri 3/1/19 15

17 Inspections and Clean-Up 20 days Mon 3/4/19 Fri 3/29/19 16

18 Contractor De-Mobilization 10 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 4/12/19 17
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Mamalahoa Highway Safety Improvements
M.P. 3.9 to M.P. 6.9
Project No. HSIP-190(017)

Project Construction Schedule Thu 12/14/17




